STATE OF CALI FORNI A BI D SUMMARY
Bl D OPENI NG DATE 04/ 28/ 04 I N LASSEN COUNTY ABQUT 37 KM EAST
CONTRACT NUMBER 02- 361804 OF OLD STATI ON AT THE BOGARD SAFETY
LOCATI ON 02- LAS-44-14.5 ROADSI DE REST AREA
BU LD NEW FACI LI TY
DB GOALS: DI SADVANTAGED BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SE - 12. 0%

PROPGOSALS | SSUED 11 FUND TOTAL HA26 3, 000, 000

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Bl D245

PACE 1
04/ 29/ 04
CONTRACT CODE 'C '
49 CONTRACT | TEMS

FEDERAL Al D ACNH P044-(041)E
HG P044- (041) E

TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKI NG DAYS 280
PERCENT UNDER EST 10. 14

530 335-5501
00590546

FAX 530 335-5510

916 423-1700
00208348

FAX 916 423-1389

NUMBER OF Bl DDERS 3 ENG NEERS EST 2,763,000. 00 AMOUNT UNDER 280, 047. 60
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS
Bl D RANK Bl D TOTAL Bl DDER | D Bl DDER | NFORVMATI ON  ( NAVE/ ADDRESS/ LOCATI ON)
1 2,482,952, 40 3 HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON AND
MATERI ALS | NC
24339 HW 89 N
BURNEY CA 96013
2 3, 123, 466. 38 2 SPANDA | NDUSTRI AL DEVELOPMENT
I NC
7515 REESE ROAD
SACRAMENTO CA 95828
3 3,277,941. 00 1 HUTCHI NS PAVI NG AND

ENG NEERI NG | NC
16424 CLEAR CREEK ROAD
REDDI NG CA 96001

530 246-4272
00589312

FAX 530 246-4279



02- 361804
02- LAS- 44-1
04/ 28/ 04

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

SUMMARY
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Bl D245
REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 2

04/ 29/ 04
SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03

APPLY A LI NE
REDDI NG CA

BALDW N CONTRACTI NG
CHI CO CA

BELL HARDWARE
REDDI NG CA

BLASER BUI LDI NG
REDDI NG CA

CONVERSE PLUMBI NG
SUSANVI LLE CA

DENNYS NMASONRY
REDDI NG CA

NORRI S STEEL
REDDI NG CA

NORTHERN | NDUSTRI AL ELECTRI C

REDDI NG CA

REDDI NG TI LE AND STONE WORKS

REDDI NG CA

SELBYS SO L
LOOM S CA

WARDS CONCRETE
ANDERSON CA

CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE

| TEM5 45 THRU 47

| TEM 25 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 48 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)

| TEMS 15 THRU 20 ( PARTI AL)

| TEM 39 ( PARTI AL)



02- 361804
02- LAS- 44-1
04/ 28/ 04

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

SUMMARY
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REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 3

04/ 29/ 04
SUBCONTRACTORS

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03 WATSON ROOFI NG | NC
NORTH HI GHLANDS CA

| TEM 49 ( PARTI AL)



02- 361804 Bl D245

02- LAS-44-1 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 4

04/ 28/ 04 04/ 29/ 04
LI'ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 . RI G D AND BATTI NG | NSULATI ON
Al R DESI GN HEATI NG AND COOLI NG HEATI NG, VENTI LATI NG AND Al R CONDI TI ONI NG
CARM CHAEL CA
APPLY A LI NE PAVEMENT MARKI NGS
REDDI NG CA
BOEGER PLASTERI NG LATH AND PLASTER
APPLEGATE CA
CALI FORNI' A CABI NETS AND STORACGE FI XTURE CABI NETS AND TOPS
SACRAMENTO CA
CONVERSE PLUMBI NG PLUMBI NG
SUSANVI LLE CA
DENNYS MASONRY | NC MASONRY BLOCK, GLASS BLOCK AND STONE WALL
REDDI NG CA
ERI C ROSS Tl LE COVPANY CERAM C AND PORCELAIN TI LE
REDDI NG CA
HANSON GLASS AND M RROR W NDOWS, GLASS AND GLAZE
ANDERSON CA
HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON AND MATERI ALS GRADI NG, PAVI NG AND DRAI NAGE
BURNEY CA
HOMRD DRYWALL | NC STEEL STUD FRAM NG AND DRYWALL

Cl TRUS HEI GHTS CA
CONTI NUED ON NEXT PAGE



02- 361804 Bl D245

02- LAS-44-1 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 5

04/ 28/ 04 04/ 29/ 04

LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 M AND S ENVI RONVENTAL LANDSCAPE ERCSI ON CONTRCL | RRI GATI ON AND FAUCETS
REDDI NG CA
M KE ENGVAN COVPANU SEPTI C SYSTEM
JANESVI LLE CA
M LLER CUSTOM WORK | NC M NOR CONCRETE, CONSTRUCTI ON AND EXI STI NG DEMCLI TI ON
SUSANVI LLE CA
N M1 | NDUSTRI AL CONTRACTOR ELECTRI CAL
SACRAMENTO CA
NORRI S STEEL STRUCTURAL AND M SCELLANEOUS STEEL
REDDI NG CA
PRI SM PAI NTI NG FI NI SH PAI NTI NG
AUBURN CA
WATSON ROOFI NG METAL ROOFI NG | NSULATI ON, ROOFI NG BOARD AND SOFFI TS
NORTH HI GHLANDS CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 ENGEL CONSTRUCTI ON BUI LDI NG WORK ( PARTI AL)

CONTI NUED

COTTONVOOD CA

HEFFI NGER AND STEPHENS ELECTRI C
ANDERSON CA

M AND S ENVI RONMVENTAL LANDSCAPES
REDDI NG CA
ON NEXT PAGE

ELECTRI CAL

ERCSI ON CONTRCL AND | RRI GATI ON
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DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 WARDS CONCRETE
COTTONWOOD CA

CONCRETE



02- 361804 Bl D245

02- LAS- 44- 1 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 7
04/ 28/ 04 04/ 29/ 04
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO. CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON MEASURE QUANTI TY Bl D AMOUNT
1 074019 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTI ON LS LUMP SUM 3, 500. 00* 3, 500. 00
PREVENTI ON PLAN
2 074020 WATER POLLUTI ON CONTROL LS LUMP SUM 5, 420. 00* 5, 420. 00
3 074032 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT FACI LI TY EA 1 1, 203. 00 1, 203. 00
4 (S) 120090 CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS LS LUMP SUM 1, 800. 00* 1, 800. 00
5 (S) 120120 TYPE |11 BARRI CADE EA 3 227. 00 681. 00
6 150668 REMOVE FLARED END SECTI ON EA 3 134. 00 402. 00
7 150805 REMOVE CULVERT EA 1 627. 00 627. 00
8 150860 REMOVE BASE AND SURFACI NG VB 1, 130 14. 50 16, 385. 00
9 032708 RELOCATE CONCRETE Pl CNI C TABLES EA 8 227.00 1, 816. 00
10 153239 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER AND VB 73 41.00 2,993. 00
SI DEWALK)
11 160101 CLEARI NG AND GRUBBI NG LS LUMP SUM 19, 909. 00* 19, 909. 00
12 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATI ON VB 210 3. 00 630. 00
13 194001 DI TCH EXCAVATI ON VB 800 10. 00 8, 000. 00
14 198001 | MPORTED BORROW VB 7,260 23.00 166, 980. 00
15 (S) 203003 STRAW ( ERCS| ON' CONTROL) TONN 6 400. 00 2, 400. 00
16 (S) 203014 FI BER ( EROSI ON CONTROL) KG 220 3.50 770. 00
17 (S) 203024 COVPOST ( EROSI ON CONTROL) KG 1, 850 . 80 1, 480. 00
18 (S) 203040 SEED ( EROSI ON CONTROL) KG 72 170. 00 12, 240. 00
19 (S) 203056 COWVERCI AL FERTI LI ZER ( EROSI ON CONTROL) KG 150 1.70 255. 00
20 (S) 203061 STABI LI ZI NG EMULSI ON ( EROSI ON CONTRQL) KG 150 4.00 600. 00
21 (S) 208000 | RRI GATI ON SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 22, 122. 00* 22,122.00
22 (S) 032743 FAUCET ASSEMBLY LS LUMP SUM 6, 000. 00* 6, 000. 00
23 (S) 208723 100 MV ALTERNATI VE CONDUI T M 33 12. 00 396. 00
24 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE VB 2, 640 36. 75 97, 020. 00
25 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TONN 2, 400 64. 00 153, 600. 00
26 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (M SCELLANEOUS MR 7 103. 00 721.00
AREA)
27 (F) 510502 M NOR CONCRETE (M NOR STRUCTURE) VB 0.7 3, 500. 00 2, 450. 00
28 566011 ROADSI DE SI GN - ONE POST EA 3 183. 00 549. 00
29 032709 PAI NT CONCRETE SURFACES ( HOPSCOTCH) MR 1.3 1, 500. 00 1, 950. 00
30 664016 450 MM CORRUGATED STEEL PI PE M 24 121. 00 2, 904. 00
(2.77 MM THI CK)
31 664021 600 MV CORRUGATED STEEL Pl PE M 39 190. 00 7, 410. 00
(2.77 MM THI CK)
32 664029 750 MM CORRUGATED STEEL Pl PE M 36 213. 00 7, 668. 00

(2.77 MM THI CK)



02- 361804 Bl D245

02- LAS- 44- 1 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 8
04/ 28/ 04 04/ 29/ 04

| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED

NO. CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON MEASURE QUANTI TY Bl D AMOUNT

33 664032 900 MM CORRUGATED STEEL Pl PE M 1 429. 00 429. 00
(1.63 MV THI CK)

34 705044 450 MM STEEL FLARED END SECTI ON EA 1 218. 00 218. 00

35 705045 600 MM STEEL FLARED END SECTI ON EA 3 265. 00 795. 00

36 705047 750 MM STEEL FLARED END SECTI ON EA 3 537. 00 1, 611. 00

37 721009 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTI ON VB 38 76.00 2,888. 00
(FACING METHOD B)

38 729010 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTI ON FABRI C MR 150 4.50 675. 00

39 731502 M NOR CONCRETE (M SCELLANEOUS VB 230 603. 00 138, 690. 00
CONSTRUCTI ON)

40 ( SF) 750001 M SCELLANEOUS | RON AND STEEL KG 119 4.00 476. 00

41 (S) 800391 CHAI N LI NK FENCE (TYPE CL-1.8) M 12 120. 00 1, 440. 00

42 032710 SI NGLE GATE (4. 87 METERS) EA 1 3, 300. 00 3, 300. 00

43 032711 DOUBLE GATE (9.75 METERS) EA 2 6, 200. 00 12, 400. 00

44 (S) 802589 1.5 M CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-1.8) EA 1 560. 00 560. 00

45 (S) 840515 THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG M2 39 63. 00 2, 457. 00

46 (S) 840561 100 MM THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 2,010 1.68 3, 376. 80

47 (S) 840562 150 MM THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 370 1.68 621. 60

48 (S) 860401 LI GHTI NG LS LUMP SUM 362, 257. 00* 362, 257. 00

49 994650 BUI LDI NG WORK LS LUMP SUM 1, 399, 877. 00* 1, 399, 877. 00

TOTAL 2,482, 952. 40
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02- 361804
02- LAS- 44-1
04/ 28/ 04

239797.
4110.
4009.
2405.
7804.
1048.
882.
17053.
4562.
1722.
200112.
18168.
1439.
2672.
405.
520.
4245.
10342.
10766.
1647.
430.
1620.
2424,
4322.
1051.
131999.

SUMMARY

100.
3, 500.
300.
400.
180.
200.
225.
1, 000.
150.
200.
350.
125.

610.

OF

REMA/

275880. 00
3000. 00
330. 00
1850. 00
5400. 00
750. 00
750. 00
14000. 00
3500. 00
1650. 00
139920. 00
187200. 00
700. 00
2450. 00
900. 00
520. 00
4320. 00
7800. 00
8100. 00
1000. 00
150. 00
600. 00
1050. 00
4750. 00
450. 00
140300. 00
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DDERS

Bl D245
PAGE 9
04/ 29/ 04



02- 361804 Bl D245

02- LAS-44-1 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 10
04/ 28/ 04 04/ 29/ 04
| TEM SECOND THI RD
BI D AMOUNT BI D AMOUNT
40 65. 68 7815. 92 4.00 476. 00
41 154. 16 1849. 92 235. 00 2820. 00
42 3, 029. 00 3029. 00 4,200. 00 4200. 00
43 5, 053. 00 10106. 00 5, 300. 00 10600. 00
44 486. 00 486. 00 350. 00 350. 00
45 64.74 2524. 86 65. 00 2535. 00
46 173. 00 347730. 00 1.70 3417. 00
47 1.73 640. 10 1.70 629. 00
48 302, 584. 00* 302584. 00 350, 000. 00* 350000. 00
49 1, 675, 822. 00* 1675822. 00 2,000, 000. 00* 2000000. 00

TOT 3, 123, 466. 38 3,277,941. 00



